
January 2017 Year 11 Mock Examination Timetable 

Thursday 19th January to Tuesday 31st January   

Each Year 11 student will receive an individual exam timetable with their seat number and venue prior to the start of examinations. Exam access 

arrangements will be put in place for eligible students.  

Session Papers Time Session time 

Thursday 19 January (AM) 
 
Thursday 19 January (PM)  

English Literature (Paper 1) 
 
Mathematics (Paper 1) 
 

9.00-10.45am 
 
1.30-3.00pm 

1hr 45mins 
 
1hr 30mins 

Friday 20 January (AM) 
 
Friday 20 January (PM)  

English Language (Paper 1) 
 
English Literature (Paper 2) 

9.00-10.45am 
 
1.15-3.30pm 
 

1hr 45mins 
 
2hrs 15mins  

Monday 23 January (AM) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday 23 January (PM) 
 

Foundation Tier French (reading) 
Foundation Tier Spanish (reading) 
Higher Tier French (reading) 
Higher Tier Spanish (reading)  
 
Foundation Tier French (Listening)  
Foundation Tier Spanish (Listening) 
 
Block A Options:  
Geography  
History  
Health and Social Care 
Music 
Triple Science (Paper 1) 

9.00-9.30am 
9.00-9.50am 
9.00-9.50am 
9.00-9.50am 
 
11.00-11.30am 
11.00-11.30am 
 
 
1.30-2.45pm 
1.30-3.30pm 
1.30-2.45pm 
1.30-3.00pm 
1.30-3.30pm  

30mins 
30mins 
50mins 
50mins 
 
30mins 
30mins 
 
 
1hr 15mins 
2hrs 
1hr 15mins  
1hr 30mins 
2hrs  

Tuesday 24 January (AM) 
 
 

Block C Options: 
Business Studies  
Catering  

 
9.00-10.45am 
9.00-10.15am 

 
1hr 45mins 
1hr 15mins 



 
 
 
 
Tuesday 24 January (PM) 

Drama  
Sociology 
Triple Science (Paper 1) 
 
English Language (Paper 2) 
 

9.00-10.30am 
9.00-10.45am 
9.00-11.00am 
 
1.30-3.15pm   

1hr 30mins 
1hr 45mins 
2hrs 
 
1hr 45mins 
 

Wednesday 25 January (AM) 
 
Wednesday 25 January (PM) 

Mathematics (Paper 2) 
 
Science (Core and Additional) Paper 1 
 

9.00-10.30am 
 
1.30-2.30pm 
 

1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 
 

Thursday 26 January (AM) 
 
Thursday 26 January (PM) 

Science (Core and Additional) Paper 2 
 
Triple Science (Paper 2) 

9.00am-11.00am 
 
1.30-3.30pm 

2hrs  
 
2hrs 

Friday 27 January (AM) 
 
 
 
Friday 27 January (PM) 

Religious Studies  
 
Science (Core and Additional) Paper 3 
 
Block B Options:  
Geography 
History 
Physical Education 
Sociology  
 

9.00-10.30am 
 
11.00-12.00pm 
 
 
1.30-2.45pm  
1.30-3.00pm 
1.30-3.00pm 
1.30-3.15pm 

 1hr 15mins 
 
1hr 
 
 
1hr 15mins 
2hrs 
1hr 30mins 
1hr 45mins 

 Monday 30 January (AM) 
 
Monday 30 January (PM) 

Mathematics (Paper 3) 
 
Science (Core and Additional) Paper 4 
 
Triple Science (Paper 3) 

9.00-10.30am 
 
11:30-12:30 
 
1.30-3.30pm 

1hr 
 
2hrs 

Tuesday 31 January (AM and 
PM) 

Dance practical examination 9-3.15pm  All day  

 

 


