January 2017 Year 11 Mock Examination Timetable

Thursday 19th January to Tuesday 31st January

Each Year 11 student will receive an individual exam timetable with their seat number and venue prior to the start of examinations. Exam access arrangements will be put in place for eligible students.

Session	Papers	Time	Session time
Thursday 19 January (AM)	English Literature (Paper 1)	9.00-10.45am	1hr 45mins
Thursday 19 January (PM)	Mathematics (Paper 1)	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins
Friday 20 January (AM)	English Language (Paper 1)	9.00-10.45am	1hr 45mins
Friday 20 January (PM)	English Literature (Paper 2)	1.15-3.30pm	2hrs 15mins
Monday 23 January (AM)	Foundation Tier French (reading)	9.00-9.30am	30mins
	Foundation Tier Spanish (reading)	9.00-9.50am	30mins
	Higher Tier French (reading)	9.00-9.50am	50mins
	Higher Tier Spanish (reading)	9.00-9.50am	50mins
	Foundation Tier French (Listening)	11.00-11.30am	30mins
	Foundation Tier Spanish (Listening)	11.00-11.30am	30mins
	Block A Options:		
Monday 23 January (PM)	Geography	1.30-2.45pm	1hr 15mins
	History	1.30-3.30pm	2hrs
	Health and Social Care	1.30-2.45pm	1hr 15mins
	Music	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins
	Triple Science (Paper 1)	1.30-3.30pm	2hrs
Tuesday 24 January (AM)	Block C Options:		
	Business Studies	9.00-10.45am	1hr 45mins
	Catering	9.00-10.15am	1hr 15mins

	Drama	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins
	Sociology	9.00-10.45am	1hr 45mins
	Triple Science (Paper 1)	9.00-11.00am	2hrs
Tuesday 24 January (PM)	English Language (Paper 2)	1.30-3.15pm	1hr 45mins
Wednesday 25 January (AM)	Mathematics (Paper 2)	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins
Wednesday 25 January (PM)	Science (Core and Additional) Paper 1	1.30-2.30pm	1hr
Thursday 26 January (AM)	Science (Core and Additional) Paper 2	9.00am-11.00am	2hrs
Thursday 26 January (PM)	Triple Science (Paper 2)	1.30-3.30pm	2hrs
Friday 27 January (AM)	Religious Studies	9.00-10.30am	1hr 15mins
	Science (Core and Additional) Paper 3	11.00-12.00pm	1hr
Friday 27 January (PM)	Block B Options:		
	Geography	1.30-2.45pm	1hr 15mins
	History	1.30-3.00pm	2hrs
	Physical Education	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins
	Sociology	1.30-3.15pm	1hr 45mins
Monday 30 January (AM)	Mathematics (Paper 3)	9.00-10.30am	1hr
Monday 30 January (PM)	Science (Core and Additional) Paper 4	11:30-12:30	2hrs
	Triple Science (Paper 3)	1.30-3.30pm	
Tuesday 31 January (AM and PM)	Dance practical examination	9-3.15pm	All day